DATA SHEET
VAP2400
Product Overview
The Motorola VAP2400 will strengthen your set-
top portfolio by providing a wireless access bridge
solution that delivers whole-home reach and
coverage. Our next generation technology allows
subscribers easy access to their video content

Dimensions		  155mm (H) x 131.5mm (D) x
			   63mm (W)
Ordering Information
EMEA
VAP2400E	 579650-001-00
		  VAP with One Ethernet Port
VAP2404E	 579651-001-00
		  VAP with Four Ethernet Port
North America
VAP2400	 579650-002-00
		  VAP with One Ethernet Port
VAP2404	 579651-002-00
		  VAP with Four Ethernet Port
Specifications (continued)